27.-29.05.2022

23rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - UC
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Event-No. 25

200m Individual Medley Women

Heat1 (11:52)

Lane Name

Yasmin Vissing Sig

Freja Kawa

Agusta Elly Kristinsdéttir
Sofie Fur Lisby

Clara Nymark Fgge
Emely Byskov

Heat 2 (11:57)

Bell Mgller-Jacobsen
Emma Klug Christensen
Mie Bech Bggedal

Lotta Fee Jannusch
Florentine Schmidt
Amalie Witt

t3 (12:00)
Frida Louise Burghagen
Sophia Biscop

Frida Lund Kilen

Reneé Geihe

Victoria Dolling

Dicte Underbjerg

9 aubrwWNR

OV HhWNR

He

QU HAWNER

YoB
2012
2010
2011
2010
2011
2012

2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

NOC Team

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
ISL Armann

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Herlev Svgmning

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Entry Time

3:35.48
3:25.20
3:27.83
4:01.89

3:21.46
3:15.12
3:08.47
3:13.88
3:20.34
3:23.51

2:52.94
2:51.78
2:43.74
2:48.53
2:52.30
3:05.29

11:52
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